Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: SHREE OM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 24.05.2022; List of stakeholders as on: 15.10.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of claim Amount of Amount of|
for the period of % share in | Amount of [ any mutual Amount of claim
Name of employee Date of A Jaimed Amount of claim| tWelve months Nature total amount | contingent | dues, that claim reiected under Remarks, if any
receipt mount claime admitted preceding the of claim of claims claim may be set 1 verificatio
liquidation admitted off n
commencement
dato
Babu Lal Sharma 20-Jun-22 259,667 - - Salary due 0.00% - - -| 259,667 | Information Pending
Total 259,667 - - 0.00% - - - 259,667




